
St. Olaf 13-9-1 -vs- Saint Benedict 3-16-4
2/20/2010 at St. Cloud, Minn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/20/2010
Start: 2 pm
Time: 2:01
Attendance: 75
Location: St. Cloud, Minn.

Goals By Period Total
St. Olaf 0

1 1

2
Saint
Benedict

2 2
0 4

STO: Nicole Stumpf (1); Alison Umland (1)
CSB: Amie Ernst (2); Kerri Graske (1); Kelly Fladebo (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By STO CSB
1st 06:46 CSB Kerri Graske Kaley Flynn, Andrea Parsons 0 1
1st 16:51 CSB Amie Ernst Kerri Graske 0 2
2nd 02:55 CSB Amie Ernst Jennifer Yelle, Catherine Pollock 0 3
2nd 08:57 STO Nicole Stumpf Taylor David, Katie Iraci 1 3
2nd 17:06 CSB Kelly Fladebo Andrea Parsons 1 4
3rd 01:36 STO Alison Umland Kayla Hill 2 4

St. Olaf Power Plays Saint Benedict Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CSB Holly Reinking 02:00 CHECKING 02:44 PP
1st STO Melina Lamer 02:00 CHECKING 16:26 PP
1st CSB Gretchen Leyendecker 02:00 HOOKING 17:39
2nd STO Meghan Stumpf 02:00 HOOKING 01:52 PP
2nd CSB Rachel Welz 02:00 CHECKING 08:11 PP
2nd STO Kelly Biddle 02:00 CHECKING 12:27 PP
2nd CSB Andrea Parsons 02:00 TRIPPING 14:22 PP
3rd CSB Kerri Graske 02:00 TRIPPING 01:17 PP
3rd STO Jessica Laurinaitis 02:00 HOOKING 04:29 PP



Individual
St. Olaf 2

Saint Benedict 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 15 Nicole Stumpf 1 0 6 -1 - - 0
D 16 Taylor David 0 1 4 0 - - 0
D 19 Kristen Latta 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
C 24 Alex Meyer 0 0 3 -1 - - 0

RW 29 Katie Iraci 0 1 6 0 - - 0
G 35 Erin McNamara 0 0 0 0 - - 0

3 Jessica Laurinaitis 0 0 4 0 - 1-2 0
6 Lauren Tomford 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Melina Lamer 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
9 Kari McClintick 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Kayla Hill 0 1 0 -1 - - 0
17 Meghan Stumpf 0 0 4 -1 - 1-2 0
18 Breanna Johnson 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
21 Kim McClintick 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
22 Alison Umland 1 0 3 -1 - - 0
23 Carolyn Sneep 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
25 Kelly Biddle 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
26 Kristina Kontny 0 0 1 0 - - 0
28 Bridget Anderson 0 0 1 0 - - 0

Total 2 3 39 -10 0-0 4-8 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 3 Catherine Pollock 0 1 0 0 - - 0
C 5 Holly Reinking 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
D 10 Courtney Schirmers 0 0 4 0 - - 0

LW 12 Alex Carlson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 25 Gretchen Leyendecker 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
G 33 Lauren Herzog 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Karlyn Sturtevant 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Emily Wigstrom 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Rachel Welz 0 0 0 +2 - 1-2 0
8 Brenna Gould 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Mara Kohl 0 0 0 +2 - - 0
11 Kerri Graske 1 1 2 +1 - 1-2 0
13 Andrea Parsons 0 2 0 +2 - 1-2 0
14 Jennifer Yelle 0 1 2 0 - - 0
16 Kelly Fladebo 1 0 1 +1 - - 0
18 Kaley Flynn 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
20 Ashley Nyquist 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Katelyn Bounds 0 0 2 0 - - 0
22 Amie Ernst 2 0 7 +1 - - 0

Total 4 6 23 10 0-0 5-10 0

St. Olaf Goalkeeping Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

St. Olaf Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Erin McNamara L 60:00 4 0 19

Totals 4 0 19

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Lauren Herzog W 60:00 2 0 37

Totals 2 0 37

St. Olaf Faceoffs Saint Benedict Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


